ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6065
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6065-5-2-1045 TAHA ASGHAR

6065-5-2-1046
6065-5-2-1047
6065-5-2-1048
6065-5-3-1049
6065-5-3-1050
6065-5-3-1051
6065-5-3-1053
6065-5-3-1054
6065-5-4-1055
6065-5-4-1056
6065-5-4-1057
6065-5-4-1058
6065-5-4-1060
6065-5-4-1061
6065-5-4-1062
6065-5-4-1063
6065-5-4-1064
6065-5-4-1065
6065-5-4-1066
6065-5-4-1067
6065-5-4-1068
6065-5-4-1069
6065-5-4-1070
6065-5-4-1071
6065-5-4-1072
6065-5-4-1073
6065-5-5-1074
6065-5-5-1075
6065-5-5-1076
6065-5-5-1077
6065-5-5-1078
6065-5-5-1079
6065-5-5-1080

ARHAM SALEEM
IBTEEHAJ MALIK
HAMZA

ISSAC

Al MALIK

WASIQ

ABDUL WAHAB
ZOHAIB KHAN
SYED KUMAIL ALI
DANIYAL HAYAT
M. AITZAZ
MOMIN CHAUDHARY
TAHA YOUSAF
HUSSNAIN
ABU-BAKAR
HUNAIN FAISAL
UMER MALIK
UBAID-ULLAH
HAMZA ASIF
SAQLAIN
AHMAD TAHIR
BILAL FAISAL
AYYAN

AMMAR SHAHID
BILAL SHAHID
ABDUL-REHMAN SHAFI
M. SAQLAIN
AHSAN NISAR
HAMZA ALI
SHAHZAIN KHAN
AYAAN ALI
REHAN

HUZAIFA ZAHEER

RANGERS PUBLIC SCHOOL FOR BOYS

FATHER NAME
ASGHAR ALI

M. SALEEM
NASIR AWAN
RASHEED

RAFI

AMIR MALIK
ADNAN
NADEEM
SADDIQUE KHAN
SYED IMTIAZ ALI
AZHAR HAYAT
M. AZHAR

ASIF

M. YOUSAF
KHALID
SIDDIQUE
FAISAL

AMIR MALIK
ZAFAR

M. ASIF

SHAHID

M. TAHIR
FAISAL MEHMOOD
M. ASIF

SHAHID JAVED
M. SHAHID ALI
M. SHAFI

M. HUSSAIN
NISAR

NASEEB
HUSSNAIN KHAN
TANVEER
KASHIF JAVED
ZAHEER

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2
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60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

37
40
40
44
47
44
31
31
43
47
31
44
35
51
39
51
43
47
47
37
43
47
40
43
47
51
44
38
39
42
42
38
58
62

61.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
62.67%
58.67%
41.33%
41.33%
57.33%
62.67%
41.33%
58.67%
46.67%
68.00%
52.00%
68.00%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
49.33%
57.33%
62.67%
53.33%
57.33%
62.67%
68.00%
58.67%
42.22%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
64.44%
68.89%
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ROLLNO

6065-5-5-1081
6065-5-5-1082
6065-5-5-1083
6065-5-5-1084
6065-5-5-1085
6065-5-7-1086
6065-5-7-1087
6065-5-8-1088

6065-5-8-1089

STUDENT NAME
AYAN SHAH

SYED AHMED
FARHAN SAJID
MOEEZ

MAYSAM

ZAIN HADI

M. UMER ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AHMER

NASEEM
MORIS BHATTI

FATHER NAME
M. ANWAR SHAH
ZAYA

SAJID
GHAZANFAR
GHAZANFAR
SAQLAIN

M. ARSHAD ALI
NASEEM ZAFAR

TARIQ MUKHTAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

59
29
42
52
42
78
78
79

79
TOTAL

65.56%
32.22%
46.67%
57.78%
46.67%
86.67%
86.67%
87.78%

87.78%
43
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